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
Brentwood Bays many 
amenities including groceries, 
pharmacies, dining, coffee 
shops, scenery & more.

Karen Love PREC*
250-386-8875

RE/MAX Alliance
250-727-5868

www.KarenLove.com

Gulf Islands

SUNNY & SECLUDED!
New MLS 402044         $519,900
Sunny, secluded, South facing, 
1.55 acres. Approx. 708sqft, 
2BR, 1BA cottage with ocean 
glimpses in desirable Hope Bay 
area on Pender Island. The pin-
nacle of simple island living! 
Recently renovated & move in 
ready. 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

1242 Flint Ave. $829,900
5 Bed, 4 Bath
Sat & Sun, Dec 15 & 16, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana 
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty

McCormick Meadows
3505 Honeycrisp Ave
Starting at $639,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.McCormickMeadows.com

Southpoint Ridge
1227 Moonstone Loop
Starting at $569,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.SouthpointRidge.ca

West shore

Happy Holidays
 From the REV Team

JAN. 11 TO JAN.25, 2018 ONLINE ALL THE TIME  revweekly.com

JAN. 11 TO JAN.25, 2018
PAGE7

SINCE 1977

Best Views in the City

250.385.2033

MYvictorialisting.com
3411 Karger Terrace  $999,900

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com
250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

Cordova Bay — $929,900
MLS 384898 — 5243 Worthington Road

Desirable Rancher • Exceptional Neighbourhood 

 3bd 2bth • 1,689 sqft Rancher • Close to Amenities

Central Saanich – $729,000 
MLS 384716 — 2394 Halcyon Place

Quiet cul-de-sac in Tanner Ridge • 1,996 sqft 

5bd 3bth • Spacious Layout • Suite Potential!

Sidney — $769,000MLS 384734 — 9650 Second Street

Main Level Master • Quality Townhome • Skylights 

 2,122 sqft • 3bd 3bth • Bright and Spacious

North Saanich — $1,175,000
MLS 385244 — 11109 Tanager Road

2,615 sqft • 4bd 4bth • Beautifully Landscaped • Ocean 

Views from Master • Quality finishing throughout 

MICHELE HOLMES
VICTORIA’S FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST

MASTER 
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THINKING OF  SELLING IN THE SPRING?NEW MORTGAGE REGULATIONS COMING INTO EFFECT IN JANUARY WILL REDUCE 
THE AMOUNT A BUYER CAN QUALIFY FOR  UP TO 20%!
THE BEST TIME TO SELL IS RIGHT NOW!

Next issue publishing
December 27, 2018
Deadline is EARLY
Wednesday,
December 19 at 5pm

#309-2326 Harbour Rd.  
$369,000
MLS 397100, 1 Bed, 1 Bath,  Sun, Dec 16,  1-3pm
Marilyn Ball, 250-655-7653
Jonesco Real Estate Inc pg 2

West shore

NEXT 
ISSUE

 PUBLISHED 
DEC 27

DEADLINE 
DEC 19

AT 5PM

CALL
THE REV 
TEAM

250-382-9171

250-217-2200 
Murray Savage, AMP

Attention  
MORTGAGE SHOPPERS

WHY?  
sell Your Home to live off  

tHe equitY, WHen You can get  
a reverse mortgage and  

staY in Your Home.  
neW cHiP mortgage  

migHt be tHe ansWer. 
call noW for details.

Sidney Branch Unit 10 - 9843 Second Street
250-656-9551

www.sidneymortgages.com



  REAL ESTATE VICTORIA  beginning December 13, 2018  11

Are you tired 
of paying exorbitant 
heating bills?

SAVE MONEY 
while keeping 
your family 

warm with the 
heating  experts 

at Bridgeman 
Plumbing & 
Heating Ltd 

Rebates available!
Financing now available 

– no money down! 
Monthly payments as 
low as $58/month for

 a new natural gas furnace
or $32/month for

 a wall furnace

250-727-1228  |  bridgemanplumbing.ca
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H
ENEALESTATE

TEAM
Victoria’s Real Estate Experts

from

Alliance Victoria
250.386.8181 •  800.255.3411

PROUD SUPPORTERS OF OUR COMMUNITY

Thanks to your support…we’re able to support these charities and others!

Christmas in July 

for Our Place

Annual Easter Egg Hunt  

for Childrens’ Hospital

100 Turkeys

for Mustard Seed

Serving Dinners

for Our Place

Freezin’ for a Reason

for Special Olympics

We donate a portion of every sale to BC Children’s Hospital
More than $250,000 donated!


